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The board of the PhD in Engineering for Energy and Environment meets on April 6,
2022 following the summons of the Dean of the board, Prof. Andrea L. Facci, by e-mail of
March 31, 2022. According to art. 4-c.2 of the General University Regulation and following
the resolution of the University Council of July 21, 2014, is held through email.

The meeting is chaired by the Dean Prof. Andrea L. Facci, acting also as the minutes
secretary.

Board members names, contact details, and their eventual presence in the meeting are
reported in Table 1.



Family name Name Email Present

Marucci Alvaro marucci@unitus.it X
Colantoni Andrea colantoni@unitus.it X
Facci Andrea Luigi andrea.facci@unitus.it X
Petroselli Andrea petro@unitus.it X
Lo Monaco Angela lomonaco@unitus.it X
Bingjia Xiao bjxiao@ipp.ac.cn
Bruce Lipschultz bruce.lipschultz@york.ac.uk
Apollonio Ciro ciro.apollonio@unitus.it X
Pelosi Claudia pelosi@unitus.it X
Monarca Danilo monarca@unitus.it X
Recanatesi Fabio fabio.rec@unitus.it X
Tauro Flavia �avia.tauro@unitus.it X
Bugiotti Francesca francesca.bugiotti@supelec.fr X
Giruzzi Gerardo Gerardo.GIRUZZI@cea.fr
Rubino Gianluca gianluca.rubino@unitus.it X
Calabrò Giuseppe giuseppe.calabro@unitus.it X
Del�no Ines del�no@unitus.it X
Taborri Juri juri.taborri@unitus.it X
Barbanera Marco m.barbanera@unitus.it X
Marconi Marco marco.marconi@unitus.it X
Wischmeier Marco marco.wischmeier@ipp.mpg.de
Cecchni Massimo cecchini@unitus.it X
Carlini Maurizio maurizio.carlini@unitus.it X
Nielsen Stefan Kragh skni@fysik.dtu.dk
Menesatti Paolo paolo.menesatti@crea.gov.it X
Picchio Rodolfo r.picchio@unitus.it X
Fanelli Pierluigi pierluigi.fanelli@unitus.it
Grimaldi Salvatore salvatore.grimaldi@unitus.it X
Ventre Salvatore ventre@unicas.it X
Ubertini Stefano stefano.ubertini@unitus.it X
Santamaria Ulderico santamaria@unitus.it X

Table 1: List of the board members: name, email, and meeting presence.

1. Students' admission to the second year.

The Dean proposes to admit the following students:

� Pietroni Giorgia;

� Parlani Giulia;
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to the second year, based on the evaluation of their research activity summaries (attached).

The Board approves immediately and unanimously

The meeting ends on April 07, 2022 at 4.00 PM

The Dean
Prof. Andrea L. Facci.
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